
 

 

Date Discipline VENUE 

Sunday, 29 March 
postponed 
until further notice 

DTL Fareham Clay Target Club  

Tuesday, 7 April 
postponed 
until further notice 

Sportrap Owls Lodge Shooting School 

Saturday, 11 April 
postponed 
until further notice 

All Round  Fareham Clay Target Club 

Sunday, 12 April 
postponed 
until further notice 

Olympic Skeet National Clay Shooting 
Centre 

Thursday, 23 April 
postponed 
until further notice 

FITASC Owls Lodge Shooting School 

Saturday, 25 April 
postponed 
until further notice 

ABT Fareham Clay Target Club 

Sunday, 10 May English Skeet Fareham Clay Target Club 

Saturday, 6 June English Sporting Owls Lodge Shooting School 

Saturday, 20 June Single Barrel Fareham Clay Target Club 

Sunday, 21 June Universal Trench National Clay Shooting 
Centre 

Saturday, 4 July Springing Teal Fareham Clay Target Club 

Sunday, 5 July Olympic Trap National Clay Shooting 
Centre 

Tuesday, 21 July Compak Sporting Owls Lodge Shooting School 

Saturday, 8 August Side by Side Owls Lodge Shooting School 

Sunday, 22 November Skeet Doubles National Clay Shooting 
Centre 

 


